Scriven Exploration OW Champs 19 Aug 2023 - 19/08/2023
Results - Open Water Champs

Event 1 Mixed 9 & Over 400 Open Water

Name

Age Team

Finals Time
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Lamont, Oliver
Lamont, Louis
Watling, Hunter
Roscoe, Bailey
Baldwin, Edward
Hoare, Saoirse
Liveris, Chrissia
Liveris, Andrew
Hewett, Fletcher

Darwin Swimming Club
Darwin Swimming Club
Darwin Swimming Club
Darwin Swimming Club
Darwin Swimming Club
Darwin Swimming Club
Darwin Swimming Club
Darwin Swimming Club
Darwin Swimming Club

Event 2 Mixed 11 & Over 2.5k Open Water

Name

Age Team

6:53.66
6:53.96
7:18.49
7:38.89
7:39.74
7:57.26
8:29.84
9:02.04
9:36.44

Finals Time
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Brown, Liam
Marschke (V), Jamie
Roberts, Cole
Smith, Valerie
Deutsch, Sean
Toonson, Luca
Edwards, Samuel

Cruickshank (V), Anne Marie

Sutton, David

Chilcott, Lillian
Gallagher (V), Brian
0'Donnell (V), Michael
Neil, Scriven

McElroy, Brent

Darwin Swimming Club

Coffs Harbour Masters Swimming
Darwin Swimming Club

Darwin Swimming Club
Casuarina Swimming Club
Darwin Swimming Club

Darwin Swimming Club

Darwin Stingers Masters Swimmi
Unattached

Darwin Swimming Club

Darwin Stingers Masters Swimmi
Darwin Stingers Masters Swimmi
Darwin Stingers Masters Swimmi
Northern Territory

Event 3 Mixed 12 & Over 5k Open Water

Name

Age Team

36:23.12
37:47.46
37:57.87
39:08.43
40:48.85
40:59.34
41:23.88
42:36.66
43:37.67
44:14.45
46:30.32
46:49.40
52:57.34
57:55.82

Finals Time
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Smith, James
Mellado (V), Erwan
Walo, Sienna

Walo, Tamsyn
Gallagher, Megan
Materazzo, Andrew
Sheridan, Macey
Valle, Haydn

Beker (V), Toby
Chilcott, Aidan
Tully (V), Amanda
Dawe (V), Cameron
Duffy (V), Mark

Darwin Swimming Club

Seas The Limit Swim Club
Darwin Swimming Club

Darwin Swimming Club

Darwin Swimming Club
Casuarina Swimming Club
Darwin Swimming Club

Darwin Stingers Masters Swimmi
Charlestown Swimming Club Inc
Darwin Swimming Club

Darwin Stingers Masters Swimmi
Darwin Stingers Masters Swimmi
Darwin Stingers Masters Swimmi

Event 4 Mixed 13 & Over 10k Open Water

1:03:04.15
1:04:57.04
1:06:09.10
1:06:49.54
1:09:34.85
1:10:03.59
1:10:08.55
1:13:56.66
1:14:04.40
1:14:22.93
1:21:09.29
1:23:42.81
1:34:51.18

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Thornley, William Hong Kong Smc 2:09:29.18
2 Young, Bayleigh Darwin Swimming Club 2:10:06.68
3 Whittaker (V), Daniel Clovercrest 2:11:55.65
4 Callander, Oscar Darwin Swimming Club 2:25:25.48
5 Shira, Harshdeep Singh Darwin Swimming Club 2:31:12.33
6 Reader, Chloe Darwin Swimming Club 2:31:40.81
7 Roberts, Melissa Darwin Swimming Club 2:38:40.04
8 Schneider (V), Chad Seas The Limit Swim Club 2:45:02.91



