Scriven Exploration OW Champs 19 Aug 2023 - 19/08/2023 Results - Open Water Champs

Event 1 Mixed 9 & Over 400 Open Water

	Name	Age Team	Finals Time
1	Lamont, Oliver	Darwin Swimming Club	6:53.66
2	Lamont, Louis	Darwin Swimming Club	6:53.96
	Watling, Hunter	Darwin Swimming Club	7:18.49
4		Darwin Swimming Club	7:38.89
5	Baldwin, Edward	Darwin Swimming Club	7:39.74
6	Hoare, Saoirse	Darwin Swimming Club	7:57.26
	Liveris, Chrissia	Darwin Swimming Club	8:29.84
8		Darwin Swimming Club	9:02.04
-	Hewett, Fletcher	Darwin Swimming Club	9:36.44
		-	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
vent	2 Mixed 11 & Over 2.5k Open V Name	Age Team	Finals Time
1		Darwin Swimming Club	36:23.12
	Brown, Liam	-	
	Marschke (V), Jamie	Coffs Harbour Masters Swimming	37:47.46
	Roberts, Cole	Darwin Swimming Club	37:57.87
4	,	Darwin Swimming Club	39:08.43
5	Deutsch, Sean	Casuarina Swimming Club	40:48.85
6	Toonson, Luca	Darwin Swimming Club	40:59.34
7	,	Darwin Swimming Club	41:23.88
8	Cruickshank (V), Anne Marie	Darwin Stingers Masters Swimmi	42:36.66
9	Sutton, David	Unattached	43:37.67
10	,	Darwin Swimming Club	44:14.45
11	0 ()	Darwin Stingers Masters Swimmi	46:30.32
12	O'Donnell (V), Michael	Darwin Stingers Masters Swimmi	46:49.40
13	Neil, Scriven	Darwin Stingers Masters Swimmi	52:57.34
		Northann Torritory	
14	McElroy, Brent	Northern Territory	57:55.82
		-	57:55.82
	McElroy, Brent 3 Mixed 12 & Over 5k Open Wa Name	-	57:55.82 Finals Time
vent	3 Mixed 12 & Over 5k Open Wa Name	iter Age Team	Finals Time
vent	3 Mixed 12 & Over 5k Open Wa Name Smith, James	iter	Finals Time 1:03:04.15
vent 1 2	3 Mixed 12 & Over 5k Open Wa Name Smith, James Mellado (V), Erwan	Age Team Darwin Swimming Club Seas The Limit Swim Club	Finals Time 1:03:04.15 1:04:57.04
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	3 Mixed 12 & Over 5k Open Wa Name Smith, James Mellado (V), Erwan Walo, Sienna	Age Team Darwin Swimming Club Seas The Limit Swim Club Darwin Swimming Club	Finals Time 1:03:04.15 1:04:57.04 1:06:09.10
1 2 3 4	3 Mixed 12 & Over 5k Open Wa Name Smith, James Mellado (V), Erwan Walo, Sienna Walo, Tamsyn	Age Team Darwin Swimming Club Seas The Limit Swim Club Darwin Swimming Club Darwin Swimming Club	Finals Time 1:03:04.15 1:04:57.04 1:06:09.10 1:06:49.54
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	3 Mixed 12 & Over 5k Open Wa Name Smith, James Mellado (V), Erwan Walo, Sienna Walo, Tamsyn Gallagher, Megan	Age Team Darwin Swimming Club Seas The Limit Swim Club Darwin Swimming Club Darwin Swimming Club Darwin Swimming Club	Finals Time 1:03:04.15 1:04:57.04 1:06:09.10 1:06:49.54 1:09:34.85
2 vent 1 2 3 4 5 6	3 Mixed 12 & Over 5k Open Wa Name Smith, James Mellado (V), Erwan Walo, Sienna Walo, Tamsyn Gallagher, Megan Materazzo, Andrew	Age Team Darwin Swimming Club Seas The Limit Swim Club Darwin Swimming Club Darwin Swimming Club Darwin Swimming Club Casuarina Swimming Club	Finals Time 1:03:04.15 1:04:57.04 1:06:09.10 1:06:49.54 1:09:34.85 1:10:03.59
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	3 Mixed 12 & Over 5k Open Wa Name Smith, James Mellado (V), Erwan Walo, Sienna Walo, Tamsyn Gallagher, Megan Materazzo, Andrew Sheridan, Macey	Age Team Darwin Swimming Club Seas The Limit Swim Club Darwin Swimming Club Darwin Swimming Club Darwin Swimming Club Casuarina Swimming Club Darwin Swimming Club	Finals Time 1:03:04.15 1:04:57.04 1:06:09.10 1:06:49.54 1:09:34.85 1:10:03.59 1:10:08.55
2 3 4 5 6 7 8	3 Mixed 12 & Over 5k Open Wa Name Smith, James Mellado (V), Erwan Walo, Sienna Walo, Tamsyn Gallagher, Megan Materazzo, Andrew Sheridan, Macey Valle, Haydn	Age Team Darwin Swimming Club Seas The Limit Swim Club Darwin Swimming Club Darwin Swimming Club Darwin Swimming Club Casuarina Swimming Club Darwin Swimming Club Darwin Stingers Masters Swimmi	Finals Time 1:03:04.15 1:04:57.04 1:06:09.10 1:06:49.54 1:09:34.85 1:10:03.59 1:10:08.55 1:13:56.66
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	3 Mixed 12 & Over 5k Open Wa Name Smith, James Mellado (V), Erwan Walo, Sienna Walo, Tamsyn Gallagher, Megan Materazzo, Andrew Sheridan, Macey Valle, Haydn Beker (V), Toby	Age Team Darwin Swimming Club Seas The Limit Swim Club Darwin Swimming Club Darwin Swimming Club Darwin Swimming Club Casuarina Swimming Club Darwin Swimming Club Darwin Stingers Masters Swimmi Charlestown Swimming Club Inc	Finals Time 1:03:04.15 1:04:57.04 1:06:09.10 1:06:49.54 1:09:34.85 1:10:03.59 1:10:08.55 1:13:56.66 1:14:04.40
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10	3 Mixed 12 & Over 5k Open Wa Name Smith, James Mellado (V), Erwan Walo, Sienna Walo, Tamsyn Gallagher, Megan Materazzo, Andrew Sheridan, Macey Valle, Haydn Beker (V), Toby Chilcott, Aidan	Age Team Darwin Swimming Club Seas The Limit Swim Club Darwin Swimming Club Darwin Swimming Club Darwin Swimming Club Casuarina Swimming Club Darwin Swimming Club Darwin Stingers Masters Swimmi Charlestown Swimming Club Inc Darwin Swimming Club	Finals Time 1:03:04.15 1:04:57.04 1:06:09.10 1:06:49.54 1:09:34.85 1:10:03.59 1:13:56.66 1:14:04.40 1:14:22.93
xvent 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11	3 Mixed 12 & Over 5k Open Wa Name Smith, James Mellado (V), Erwan Walo, Sienna Walo, Tamsyn Gallagher, Megan Materazzo, Andrew Sheridan, Macey Valle, Haydn Beker (V), Toby Chilcott, Aidan Tully (V), Amanda	Age Team Darwin Swimming Club Seas The Limit Swim Club Darwin Swimming Club Darwin Swimming Club Darwin Swimming Club Casuarina Swimming Club Darwin Swimming Club Darwin Stingers Masters Swimmi Charlestown Swimming Club Inc Darwin Swimming Club Darwin Stingers Masters Swimmi	Finals Time 1:03:04.15 1:04:57.04 1:06:09.10 1:06:49.54 1:09:34.85 1:10:03.59 1:10:08.55 1:13:56.66 1:14:04.40 1:14:22.93 1:21:09.29
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12	3 Mixed 12 & Over 5k Open Wa Name Smith, James Mellado (V), Erwan Walo, Sienna Walo, Tamsyn Gallagher, Megan Materazzo, Andrew Sheridan, Macey Valle, Haydn Beker (V), Toby Chilcott, Aidan Tully (V), Amanda Dawe (V), Cameron	Age Team Darwin Swimming Club Seas The Limit Swim Club Darwin Swimming Club Darwin Swimming Club Darwin Swimming Club Casuarina Swimming Club Darwin Swimming Club Darwin Stingers Masters Swimmi Charlestown Swimming Club Inc Darwin Stingers Masters Swimmi Darwin Stingers Masters Swimmi	Finals Time 1:03:04.15 1:04:57.04 1:06:09.10 1:06:49.54 1:09:34.85 1:10:03.59 1:10:08.55 1:13:56.66 1:14:04.40 1:21:09.29 1:23:42.81
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12	3 Mixed 12 & Over 5k Open Wa Name Smith, James Mellado (V), Erwan Walo, Sienna Walo, Tamsyn Gallagher, Megan Materazzo, Andrew Sheridan, Macey Valle, Haydn Beker (V), Toby Chilcott, Aidan Tully (V), Amanda	Age Team Darwin Swimming Club Seas The Limit Swim Club Darwin Swimming Club Darwin Swimming Club Darwin Swimming Club Casuarina Swimming Club Darwin Swimming Club Darwin Stingers Masters Swimmi Charlestown Swimming Club Inc Darwin Swimming Club Darwin Stingers Masters Swimmi	Finals Time 1:03:04.15 1:04:57.04 1:06:09.10 1:06:49.54 1:09:34.85 1:10:03.59 1:10:08.55 1:13:56.66 1:14:04.40 1:14:22.93 1:21:09.29
Event 1 2 3 4 5 6 6 7 7 8 9 9 10 11 12 13	3 Mixed 12 & Over 5k Open Wa Name Smith, James Mellado (V), Erwan Walo, Sienna Walo, Tamsyn Gallagher, Megan Materazzo, Andrew Sheridan, Macey Valle, Haydn Beker (V), Toby Chilcott, Aidan Tully (V), Amanda Dawe (V), Cameron Duffy (V), Mark 4 Mixed 13 & Over 10k Open W	Age Team Darwin Swimming Club Seas The Limit Swim Club Darwin Swimming Club Darwin Swimming Club Darwin Swimming Club Casuarina Swimming Club Darwin Swimming Club Darwin Stingers Masters Swimmi Charlestown Swimming Club Inc Darwin Stingers Masters Swimmi Darwin Stingers Masters Swimmi Darwin Stingers Masters Swimmi Darwin Stingers Masters Swimmi Darwin Stingers Masters Swimmi	Finals Time 1:03:04.15 1:04:57.04 1:06:09.10 1:06:49.54 1:09:34.85 1:10:03.59 1:10:08.55 1:13:56.66 1:14:04.40 1:14:22.93 1:21:09.29 1:23:42.81 1:34:51.18
vent 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 vent	3 Mixed 12 & Over 5k Open Wa Name Smith, James Mellado (V), Erwan Walo, Sienna Walo, Tamsyn Gallagher, Megan Materazzo, Andrew Sheridan, Macey Valle, Haydn Beker (V), Toby Chilcott, Aidan Tully (V), Amanda Dawe (V), Cameron Duffy (V), Mark 4 Mixed 13 & Over 10k Open W Name	Age Team Darwin Swimming Club Seas The Limit Swim Club Darwin Swimming Club Darwin Swimming Club Darwin Swimming Club Casuarina Swimming Club Darwin Swimming Club Darwin Stingers Masters Swimmi Charlestown Swimming Club Inc Darwin Stingers Masters Swimmi Darwin Stingers Masters Swimmi Darwin Stingers Masters Swimmi	Finals Time 1:03:04.15 1:04:57.04 1:06:09.10 1:06:49.54 1:09:34.85 1:10:03.59 1:10:08.55 1:13:56.66 1:14:04.40 1:14:22.93 1:23:42.81 1:34:51.18
vent 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 vent	3 Mixed 12 & Over 5k Open Wa Name Smith, James Mellado (V), Erwan Walo, Sienna Walo, Tamsyn Gallagher, Megan Materazzo, Andrew Sheridan, Macey Valle, Haydn Beker (V), Toby Chilcott, Aidan Tully (V), Amanda Dawe (V), Cameron Duffy (V), Mark 4 Mixed 13 & Over 10k Open W	Age Team Darwin Swimming Club Seas The Limit Swim Club Darwin Swimming Club Darwin Swimming Club Darwin Swimming Club Casuarina Swimming Club Darwin Swimming Club Darwin Stingers Masters Swimmi Charlestown Swimming Club Inc Darwin Stingers Masters Swimmi Darwin Stingers Masters Swimmi Darwin Stingers Masters Swimmi Darwin Stingers Masters Swimmi Darwin Stingers Masters Swimmi	Finals Time 1:03:04.15 1:04:57.04 1:06:09.10 1:06:49.54 1:09:34.85 1:10:03.59 1:10:08.55 1:13:56.66 1:14:04.40 1:14:22.93 1:21:09.29 1:23:42.81 1:34:51.18
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 100 11 12 13 Event 1	3 Mixed 12 & Over 5k Open Wa Name Smith, James Mellado (V), Erwan Walo, Sienna Walo, Tamsyn Gallagher, Megan Materazzo, Andrew Sheridan, Macey Valle, Haydn Beker (V), Toby Chilcott, Aidan Tully (V), Amanda Dawe (V), Cameron Duffy (V), Mark 4 Mixed 13 & Over 10k Open W Name	Age Team Darwin Swimming Club Seas The Limit Swim Club Darwin Swimming Club Darwin Swimming Club Darwin Swimming Club Casuarina Swimming Club Darwin Stingers Masters Swimmi Charlestown Swimming Club Inc Darwin Stingers Masters Swimmi Darwin Stingers Masters Swimmi Darwin Stingers Masters Swimmi Darwin Stingers Masters Swimmi Darwin Stingers Masters Swimmi Mater Age Team	Finals Time 1:03:04.15 1:04:57.04 1:06:09.10 1:06:49.54 1:09:34.85 1:10:03.59 1:10:08.55 1:13:56.66 1:14:04.40 1:14:22.93 1:23:42.81 1:34:51.18
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 100 11 12 13 Event 1	3 Mixed 12 & Over 5k Open Wa Name Smith, James Mellado (V), Erwan Walo, Sienna Walo, Tamsyn Gallagher, Megan Materazzo, Andrew Sheridan, Macey Valle, Haydn Beker (V), Toby Chilcott, Aidan Tully (V), Amanda Dawe (V), Cameron Duffy (V), Mark 4 Mixed 13 & Over 10k Open W Name Thornley, William Young, Bayleigh	Age Team Darwin Swimming Club Seas The Limit Swim Club Darwin Swimming Club Darwin Swimming Club Darwin Swimming Club Casuarina Swimming Club Darwin Stingers Masters Swimmi Charlestown Swimming Club Inc Darwin Stingers Masters Swimmi Darwin Stingers Masters Swimmi Darwin Stingers Masters Swimmi Darwin Stingers Masters Swimmi Darwin Stingers Masters Swimmi Vater Age Team Hong Kong Smc	Finals Time 1:03:04.15 1:04:57.04 1:06:09.10 1:06:49.54 1:09:34.85 1:10:03.59 1:10:08.55 1:13:56.66 1:14:04.40 1:21:09.29 1:23:42.81 1:34:51.18
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Event 1 2	3 Mixed 12 & Over 5k Open Wa Name Smith, James Mellado (V), Erwan Walo, Sienna Walo, Tamsyn Gallagher, Megan Materazzo, Andrew Sheridan, Macey Valle, Haydn Beker (V), Toby Chilcott, Aidan Tully (V), Amanda Dawe (V), Cameron Duffy (V), Mark 4 Mixed 13 & Over 10k Open W Name Thornley, William Young, Bayleigh Whittaker (V), Daniel	Age Team Darwin Swimming Club Seas The Limit Swim Club Darwin Swimming Club Darwin Stingers Masters Swimmi Charlestown Swimming Club Darwin Stingers Masters Swimmi	Finals Time 1:03:04.15 1:04:57.04 1:06:09.10 1:06:49.54 1:09:34.85 1:10:03.59 1:10:08.55 1:13:56.66 1:14:04.40 1:14:22.93 1:23:42.81 1:34:51.18
2vent 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 9 10 11 12 13 2vent 1 2 3 10 11 12 13 10 11 12 13 10 10 11 12 13 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	3 Mixed 12 & Over 5k Open Wa Name Smith, James Mellado (V), Erwan Walo, Sienna Walo, Tamsyn Gallagher, Megan Materazzo, Andrew Sheridan, Macey Valle, Haydn Beker (V), Toby Chilcott, Aidan Tully (V), Amanda Dawe (V), Cameron Duffy (V), Mark 4 Mixed 13 & Over 10k Open W Name Thornley, William Young, Bayleigh Whittaker (V), Daniel	Age Team Darwin Swimming Club Seas The Limit Swim Club Darwin Swimming Club Darwin Stingers Masters Swimmi Charlestown Swimming Club Darwin Stingers Masters Swimmi	Finals Time 1:03:04.15 1:04:57.04 1:06:09.10 1:06:49.54 1:09:34.85 1:10:03.59 1:10:08.55 1:13:56.66 1:14:04.40 1:14:22.93 1:23:42.81 1:34:51.18 Finals Time 2:09:29.18 2:10:06.68 2:11:55.65
Event 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Veent 1 2 3 4	3 Mixed 12 & Over 5k Open Wa Name Smith, James Mellado (V), Erwan Walo, Sienna Walo, Tamsyn Gallagher, Megan Materazzo, Andrew Sheridan, Macey Valle, Haydn Beker (V), Toby Chilcott, Aidan Tully (V), Amanda Dawe (V), Cameron Duffy (V), Mark 4 Mixed 13 & Over 10k Open W Name Thornley, William Young, Bayleigh Whittaker (V), Daniel Callander, Oscar	Age Team Darwin Swimming Club Seas The Limit Swim Club Darwin Swimming Club Darwin Stingers Masters Swimmi Charlestown Swimming Club Darwin Stingers Masters Swimmi Darwin Swimming Club Clovercrest Darwin Swimming Club Clover Swimming Club Clover Swimming Club Darwin Swimming Club <td>Finals Time 1:03:04.15 1:04:57.04 1:06:09.10 1:06:49.54 1:09:34.85 1:10:03.59 1:10:08.55 1:13:56.66 1:14:04.40 1:14:22.93 1:23:42.81 1:34:51.18 Finals Time 2:09:29.18 2:10:06.68 2:11:55.65 2:25:25.48</td>	Finals Time 1:03:04.15 1:04:57.04 1:06:09.10 1:06:49.54 1:09:34.85 1:10:03.59 1:10:08.55 1:13:56.66 1:14:04.40 1:14:22.93 1:23:42.81 1:34:51.18 Finals Time 2:09:29.18 2:10:06.68 2:11:55.65 2:25:25.48
vent 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 vent 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 5 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 5 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 5 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 5 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 5 7 8 9 1 1 2 3 4 5 5 7 8 9 1 1 1 2 3 4 5 5 7 8 8 9 1 1 1 2 3 4 5 5 1 1 1 1 5 1 1 1	3 Mixed 12 & Over 5k Open Wa Name Smith, James Mellado (V), Erwan Walo, Sienna Walo, Tamsyn Gallagher, Megan Materazzo, Andrew Sheridan, Macey Valle, Haydn Beker (V), Toby Chilcott, Aidan Tully (V), Amanda Dawe (V), Cameron Duffy (V), Mark 4 Mixed 13 & Over 10k Open W Name Thornley, William Young, Bayleigh Whittaker (V), Daniel Callander, Oscar Shira, Harshdeep Singh Reader, Chloe	Age Team Darwin Swimming Club Seas The Limit Swim Club Darwin Swimming Club Darwin Stingers Masters Swimmi Charlestown Swimming Club Darwin Stingers Masters Swimmi Darwin Swimming Club Clovercrest Darwin Swimming Club	Finals Time 1:03:04.15 1:04:57.04 1:06:09.10 1:06:49.54 1:09:34.85 1:10:03.59 1:10:08.55 1:13:56.66 1:14:04.40 1:14:22.93 1:23:42.81 1:34:51.18 Finals Time 2:09:29.18 2:10:06.68 2:11:55.65 2:25:25.48 2:31:12.33